
總級分 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比

75 138 0.10 133,905 100.00

74 284 0.21 133,767 99.90

73 515 0.38 133,483 99.68

72 661 0.49 132,968 99.30

71 901 0.67 132,307 98.81

70 1,055 0.79 131,406 98.13

69 1,264 0.94 130,351 97.35

68 1,329 0.99 129,087 96.40

67 1,510 1.13 127,758 95.41

66 1,774 1.32 126,248 94.28

65 1,845 1.38 124,474 92.96

64 1,943 1.45 122,629 91.58

63 2,162 1.61 120,686 90.13

62 2,290 1.71 118,524 88.51

61 2,389 1.78 116,234 86.80

60 2,538 1.90 113,845 85.02

59 2,649 1.98 111,307 83.12

58 2,670 1.99 108,658 81.15

57 2,795 2.09 105,988 79.15

56 2,944 2.20 103,193 77.06

55 3,006 2.24 100,249 74.87

54 3,136 2.34 97,243 72.62

53 3,254 2.43 94,107 70.28

52 3,280 2.45 90,853 67.85

51 3,251 2.43 87,573 65.40

50 3,348 2.50 84,322 62.97

49 3,438 2.57 80,974 60.47

48 3,404 2.54 77,536 57.90

47 3,487 2.60 74,132 55.36

46 3,435 2.57 70,645 52.76

45 3,422 2.56 67,210 50.19

44 3,480 2.60 63,788 47.64

43 3,395 2.54 60,308 45.04

42 3,272 2.44 56,913 42.50

41 3,249 2.43 53,641 40.06

40 3,168 2.37 50,392 37.63

39 3,210 2.40 47,224 35.27

38 3,122 2.33 44,014 32.87

37 2,982 2.23 40,892 30.54

36 2,912 2.17 37,910 28.31

35 2,778 2.07 34,998 26.14

34 2,691 2.01 32,220 24.06

33 2,566 1.92 29,529 22.05

32 2,365 1.77 26,963 20.14

31 2,283 1.70 24,598 18.37

30 2,228 1.66 22,315 16.66

29 2,112 1.58 20,087 15.00

28 2,006 1.50 17,975 13.42

27 2,035 1.52 15,969 11.93

26 1,815 1.36 13,934 10.41

25 1,785 1.33 12,119 9.05

24 1,635 1.22 10,334 7.72

23 1,559 1.16 8,699 6.50

22 1,406 1.05 7,140 5.33
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21 1,277 0.95 5,734 4.28

20 1,087 0.81 4,457 3.33

19 931 0.70 3,370 2.52

18 737 0.55 2,439 1.82

17 526 0.39 1,702 1.27

16 350 0.26 1,176 0.88

15 199 0.15 826 0.62

14 135 0.10 627 0.47

13 97 0.07 492 0.37

12 79 0.06 395 0.29

11 58 0.04 316 0.24

10 51 0.04 258 0.19

9 34 0.03 207 0.15

8 25 0.02 173 0.13

7 26 0.02 148 0.11

6 26 0.02 122 0.09

5 23 0.02 96 0.07

4 20 0.01 73 0.05

3 26 0.02 53 0.04

2 22 0.02 27 0.02

1 4 0.00 5 0.00

0 1 0.00 1 0.00

註:累計百分比 = 從0到該級分的累計人數 / (報名人數 - 五科均缺考人數)。


